Watlow’s New
WATCONNECT™
Control Panels are
Quickly Configured
for Standard Two-Week
Delivery
WATCONNECT™
SPECIFICATION SHEET

     reviewed by factory prior to quote or order.
7
Ordering Information— Medium Non-Hazardous
Part Number
⑤
Voltage
① ②
Model
C4
③
Enclosure
④
Configuration
⑥
Sensor
Types
⑦
Process
Controller
⑧
Hi-Limit
⑩
SCCR
⑪
Communication
Options
⑫
Environmental
Options
⑬ ⑭ ⑮
Custom
Options
AAA
① ② SERIES C4
C4 = Medium, non-hazardous control panel
⑤ Voltage - 3-phase
L = 240 - 4 wire supply (3 power, 1 ground)
V = 480 - 4 wire supply (3 power, 1 ground)
Y = 600 - 4 wire supply (3 power, 1 ground)
⑨ Operators
0 = Standard
1 = E-Stop
⑨
Operators
⑥ Sensor Types
Process Controller Limit
K = K K
R = RTD RTD
J = J J
T = T T
4 = 4-20mA K
5 = 4-20mA RTD
6 = 4-20mA J
7 = 4-20mA T
⑦ Process Controller
Type Control Mode
A = Single F4T Single sensor or outlet
B = Single F4T Differential
D = Single F4T Cascade
E = Two F4T Single sensor per loop/zone or outlet
F = Two F4T Differential
G = Two F4T Cascade
P = Single PM4 Single sensor or outlet
Q = Two PM4 Single sensor per loop/zone or outlet
Note: See process controller chart on page 4 for restrictions
and options.
③ Enclosure
Material Certification
A = Carbon steel UL®/cUL® Listed (Type 4/1/12/IP65)
F = 316 stainless steel UL®/cUL® Listed (Type 4X/1/12/IP65)
⑧ Hi-Limit(s)
Number per Control Loop/